
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1971; Name= UNDERWOOD JIMMY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197106100000
23240

06/10/1971
12:00:00

UNDERWOOD
JIMMY

Grantee DEEDS ROBINSON,
EUGENE

268 252

197107120000
28270

07/12/1971
12:00:00

UNDERWOOD
JIMMY

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

268 794

197111150000
48690

11/15/1971
12:00:00

UNDERWOOD
JIMMY

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM FED
SV&LN ASOC

319 840

197108060000
32460

08/06/1971
12:00:00

UNDERWOOD
JIMMY

Grantee RELEASES HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

269 285

197106210000
24990

06/21/1971
12:00:00

UNDERWOOD
JIMMY

Grantee RELEASES BARBER,
HUGH-
ATTORNEY

268 481


