Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1971; Name= UNDERWOOD JIMMY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197106100000 23240	06/10/1971 12:00:00	UNDERWOOD JIMMY	Grantee	DEEDS	ROBINSON, EUGENE	268	252				
197107120000 28270	07/12/1971 12:00:00	UNDERWOOD JIMMY	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	268	794				
197111150000 48690	11/15/1971 12:00:00	UNDERWOOD JIMMY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM FED SV&LN ASOC	319	840				
197108060000 32460	08/06/1971 12:00:00	UNDERWOOD JIMMY	Grantee	RELEASES	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	269	285				
197106210000 24990	06/21/1971 12:00:00	UNDERWOOD JIMMY	Grantee	RELEASES	BARBER, HUGH- ATTORNEY	268	481				